Keysight M3302A
PXIe Arbitrary Waveform Generator and
Digitizer with Optional Real-Time
Sequencing and FPGA Programming
500 MSa/s, 16 Bits, 2 Channel Arbitrary Waveform Generator
500 MSa/s, 14 Bits, 2 Channel Digitizer
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | M3302A PXIe Arbitrary Waveform Generator and Digitizer Combo with Optional Real-Time Sequencing and FPGA Programming - Data Sheet

power line conditions. Test Methods are aligned with IEC 60068-2 and levels are similar to MIL-PRF-28800F Class 3.
19 | Keysight | M3302A PXIe Arbitrary Waveform Generator and Digitizer Combo with Optional Real-Time Sequencing and FPGA Programming - Data Sheet
Ordering Information 1
Product Description
M3302A Arbitrary waveform generator: 500 MSa/s, 16 Bits + digitizer: 500 MSa/s, 14 Bits
Options Description
M3302A-C22 Two channels AWG + Two channels DIG 2
M3302A-CLV / -CLF Variable sampling clock 2 /  fixed sampling clock, low jitter
M3302A-DM1 Dual modulation capability for the AWG (amplitude and angle simultaneously)
M3302A-M01 / -M12 / -M20 Memory 16 MB, 8 MSamples 2 / 128 MB, 60 MSamples / 2 GB, 1 GSamples
HW programming options Description
M3302A-HVI Enabled HVI programming, requires an HVI design environment license (M3601A)
M3302A-FP1 Enabled FPGA programming, requires -K32 or -K41 option and an FPGA design environment license (M3602A)
M3302A-K32 / -K41 FPGA, Xilinx 7K325T / 7K410T, required for -FP1 option only (needs memory option -M20)
Related software Description
M3601A HVI design environment
M3602A FPGA design environment
1.  All options must be selected at time of purchase and are not upgradable